Program - DM for Bygarder 2022

Koncert - Tambourkorps
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Deltagere

Aalborg Garden
Danehofgarden
Slagelse Garden
Skjern Garden
Skive Garden
Peder Most Garden
Juelsminde Pigegarde
Vedbcek Garden
Holbcek Garden
Horsens Garden

6. Juli Garden
Greve Pigegarde
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Konkurrencetider
Start Slut
09:54 10:02
10:06 10:14
10:18 10:26
10:30 10:38
10:42 10:50
10:54 11:02
11:06 11:14
11:18 11:26
11:30 11:38
11:42 11:50
11:54 12:02
12:06 12:14

Opvarmning

Start

09:19
09:31
09:43
09:55
10:07
10:19
10:31
10:43
10:55
11:07
11:19
11:31

Slut

09:39
09:51
10:03
10:15
10:27
10:39
10:51
11:03
11:15
11:27
11:39
11:51

Lokale

Opvarmning 1
Opvarmning 2
Opvarmning 1
Opvarmning 2
Opvarmning 1
Opvarmning 2
Opvarmning 1
Opvarmning 2
Opvarmning 1
Opvarmning 2
Opvarmning 1
Opvarmning 2



